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Wentworth Park: 25 July 2020 Kennel closes 17:22

.com.gau
R1 GBOTA Welcome Masters PRIZE MONEY R2 Ladbrokes Back Yourself PRIZE MONEY
18:07 | M1/M2/M3 520m $7,600 1827 | 5th Grade 520m $7,600
18:07 25 July 2020 $5,000 - $1,500 - $1,100 18:27 25 July 2020 $5,000 - $1,500 - $1,100
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Dandy Dale Stuart Hazlett 1427  30.08 Lucy's Quest Kevin Brown 3134 30.41
— ——
=7/= Robbie Knows Christopher Kedwell 1112 31.33 =7-= Magic Awaits Anthony Messina 5222 30.13
E— E—
3 Nangar Jack Neville Brown 3121 29.73 3 No More Partying George Borg 1212 30.02
n Keydra Beverley Wood 6423 Fire Up Keith Alan Proctor 1733 30.19
5 Vacant Box 5 Vacant Box
E Mount Brown Charlie Micallef 5428  29.95 E Sassy Ethics David Smith 6166  30.7
My Bro Connor Peter Barnes 4442  29.77 Nandor Junior Ricky Brewer 7834  30.17
E Blue Moon Rising John Finn 7212 29.58 E Shetland Peter Lagogiane 5111 29.9
R3 'going to the Dogs' on Sale Now PRIZE MONEY R4 Ladbrokes Switch PRIZE MONEY
1840 | 5th Grade 520m $7,600 1908 | 5th Grade 520m $7,600
18:49 25 July 2020 $5,000 - $1,500 - $1,100 19:08 25 July 2020 $5,000 - $1,500 - $1,100
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Cawbourne Sophie Stuart Dickinson 4432 30.07 Lanmor Cutie Pauline Moran 7634  29.84
—— ——
=7-= Gary's Miracle Barry Burnet 3333 3046 =7-a China O'Brien Glen Mckinley 4462  29.65
E— E—
3 Ibrox Poser (SCR) William Dance 2523 30.37 3 Unreal Ethics David Smith 4632 29.9
n Grand Carter Carole Eaton 3513  30.17 Muzza Keeping Michelle Shambler 1683 30.13
5 Vacant Box 5 Vacant Box
E Cumbria Belle Stephen Fitch 5251 29.98 E Topper Phoenix Frances Harris 2433 29.96
Mercator Bell Carole Eaton 1186  29.8 Pop The Confetti Alan Proctor 7242 30.07
E Gorgeous Gelmi Tess Simmons 5368 E Fever Frenzy Wayne Sugars 3463 30.15
R5 Where Else but Wenty? PRIZE MONEY R6 Greyhound Racing Act Review Open PRIZE MONEY
1928 | Non Graded 720m $9,530 1947 | 5th Grade 520m $7,600
19:28 25 July 2020 $6,200 - $1,900 - $1,430 19:47 25 July 2020 $5,000 - $1,500 - $1,100
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Aria's The One Jason Sing 1236 42.55 Diamantina Rose Christine Proctor 6333 30.18
- Really Unreal John Finn 1333 42.42 Melissa's Queen Michelle Shambler 4854 29.97
E— E—
3 Funky Ethics Peter Rodgers 4725  42.48 3 Despicable Slink Sarah Easey 1452 30.63
n Ninja Queen Robert Littlefield 2144  42.49 Westrock Outlaw Peter Mattress 6117  31.66
5 Sorry Scott Michael Eberand 6621 42.2 5 Vacant Box
E Mercedes Dior Lorraine Atchison 6688  42.68 E Magic Emgrand Luke Azzopardi 7434  30.36
Yenderra Evie Geoffrey Curtale 1564  42.79 Rock Or Bust Christopher Carl 3443  30.12
B Pearl Of Tahiti Kerry Drynan 1311 42.01 E Offline Peter Lagogiane 1616  30.67
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R7 Nationals Night August 13
20:09 | 5th Grade 520m
20:09 25 July 2020
NAME

Esther's Diva
Bland Purr (SCR)
Ritza Fire
Magical Road
Vacant Box
Fabulous Penny
Cheeky Lass

Zipper It Mate

R9
20:48

Free For All 520m

20:48 25 July 2020
NAME

Furious Not Fast
Ebby Jet Power
Vacant Box
Forners Flame
Firestone Alley
Vacant Box
Ritza Gloria

Beau Herrera

Evans and Son Jewellers

TRAINER

Sam Sultana
Peter Spiteri
Mark Gatt

Lorraine Atchison

Charlie Gatt
Anthony Messina

Peter Lagogiane

TRAINER

Mark Ballantine

Michael Eberand

Sergio Forner

Sam Simonetta

Mark Gatt

Mark Gatt

Kennel closes 17:22

PRIZE MONEY
$7,600

$5,000 - $1,500 - $1,100

LAST 4

4111

4752

1215

6135

3313

2223

6611

PRIZE MONEY
$9,200

$6,000 - $1,850 - $1,350

LAST 4

4643

2181

1752

4561

1124

1136

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

BEST T/D

30.13

30.09

29.96

29.83

29.84

30.07

29.93

BEST T/D

29.62

29.51

29.68

29.92

29.72

29.72

20:28

5th Grade 520m

20:28 25 July 2020
NAME

Vixen's Image
Queen Loan
Wyndsor Rose
Miami Opal
Vacant Box
Classy Emgrand
Keeps The Law

Stop The Shine

21:11 25 July 2020
NAME

Cumbria Lad
Too Easy Punk
Vacant Box
Topper Brax
Prim And Proper
Vacant Box
Knight's Page

Showtime Jack

wentworthpark.com.au

Ladbrokes Odds Boost
4th/5th Grade 520m
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PRIZE MONEY

$7,600

$5,000 - $1,500 - $1,100
TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Owen Langley 3242 3047
Gregory Harborne 3157
Justin King 3324 3031
Leonard Studders 3134 30.63
Luke Azzopardi 1264  30.81
Sam Simonetta 5486  31.2
Justin King 2636  30.24

PRIZE MONEY

$8,370

$5,500 - $1,650 - $1,220
TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Allan Manwaring 2411 29.73
Sam Simonetta 6475 30.04
Frances Harris 2634 29.97
David Smith 5148  30.01
Gayle Masterson 1251 29.85
Hagob Tatian 1548  29.87
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